
  

 

Academic Year  2023-2024 
Autumn Semester 

Tuesday 5th September New Pupil's Day 

Wednesday 6th September First Day of School 

Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November Mid-Term (School Stays Open) 
Wednesday 1st November Public Holiday 

Friday 8th December Public Holiday 

Monday 11th December  INSET day (Holiday for students) 

Wednesday 20th December Last Day of School (12.30 Exit) 

Spring Semester 

Monday 8th January First Day of School 

Monday 19th February - Friday 23rd February Mid-Term (School Stays Open) 

Friday 8th March INSET day (Holiday for students) 

Wednesday 27thMarch Last Day of School 

Summer Semester 

Monday 8th April First Day of School 

Thursday 25th April Public Holiday 

Friday 26th April Holiday for students 

Wednesday 1st May Public Holiday 
Wednesday 26th June Last Day of School (12.30 Exit) 

 

 


